MERSEN.COM PF 10
©
 2
0
25
 M
er
se

he
et
.
UL/CSA L ISTED
POWER FUSES
A2D-R & A6D-R Reducer Fuses
Time Delay/Class RK1
CATALOG NUMBERS (AMPS)
DIMENSIONS
RECOMMENDED FUSE BLOCKS WITH
BOX CONNECTORS FOR AMP-TRAP®
CLASS RK1 FUSES
A variety of pole configurations and termination provisions are
available. Refer to Section FB for details.
250V 600V Amp Rating Body Size
A6D30/60RN 30A 60A
A6D20/100RN 20A
100AA6D30/100RN 30A
A6D60/100RN 60A
A6D60/200RN 60A
200AA6D80/200RN 80A
A6D100/200RN 100A
A2D110/400R A6D110/400R 110A
400A
A2D125/400R A6D125/400R 125A
A2D150/400R A6D150/400R 150A
A2D175/400R A6D175/400R 175A
A2D200/400R A6D200/400R 200A
A2D225/600R A6D225/600R 225A
600A
A2D250/600R A6D250/600R 250A
A2D300/600R A6D300/600R 300A
A2D350/600R A6D350/600R 350A
A2D400/600R A6D400/600R 400A
Fuse Ampere
Rating
Catalog Number
250V or less 600V or less